
NE1/4 OF SW1/4 & SW1/4 OF SW1/4 
SIDE OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 & 25 AC O
NW1/4 OF SW1/4, EX 5.16 DESC IN 

BAILEY AUBREY W
4044 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-5S-17-09122-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
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5517.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

03/19/2026 tommy 94.99 31,285 422,955 26,785 4,500

STANDARD
3

27,883
29,120

427,455
88,288

0
88,288

0
88,288

484,458
0

484,458

1384/0952 5/09/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUDINE W BAILEY

AUBREY W BAILEY

1300/0116 8/18/2015 TR U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUDINE W BAILEY TRUST

WENDELL C BAILEY & 
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SALE:1:1: WHO'S ADDRESS IS RT 2 BOX 631 LC 32024

000055051 Electrical Servic 02/19/2026

000048272 Electrical Servic 0 09/26/2023

37264 M H 440 09/27/2018

HX Base Yr

4324 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,104 41.0040 45.92 50,696 1940 1940 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 976

BAS 976 100 976 24,650

FOP 208 30 62 1,566

USP 96 35 34 859

UST 72 45 32 808

1,352 1,104 27,883

BAS= W5 USP= W12 S8 E12 N8$ S8 W12 UST= N8 W9 S8 E9 $ W9 S36
FOP= S8 E26 N8 W26 $ E26 N44$.

BAS

5

8

129

36

26

44

USP

12

8

12

8UST 8

9

8

9

FOP8

26

8

26

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 16 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 120

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 18 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 100 4,000.00 UT 12.00 12.00 60 2012 2012 3 60 28,800

29,120

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 88.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 24,861

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 1,924

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 93.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 422,955


